
日本記録  3:14.73

大会記録  3:25.23

順位 チーム名 第一泳者 第二泳者 中間記録 Point

第三泳者 第四泳者 記　録 Point
  50m  100m  150m  200m  250m  300m  350m  400m 

1 鹿屋体育大 今井翔太郎    54.82 廣村　駿幸    52.81    54.82 626

中村健太郎    53.54 浅井　　駿    53.08  3:34.25 678
   26.60    54.82  1:20.44  1:47.63  2:13.09  2:41.17  3:06.40  3:34.25 

(   28.22) (   25.62) (   27.19) (   25.46) (   28.08) (   25.23) (   27.85)

2 筑波大 久留　琢丸    54.26 松田　義之    52.92    54.26 646

山口　真弥    53.70 鏡味　卓也    54.79  3:35.67 664
   26.11    54.26  1:19.12  1:47.18  2:12.34  2:40.88  3:06.73  3:35.67 

(   28.15) (   24.86) (   28.06) (   25.16) (   28.54) (   25.85) (   28.94)

3 岡山大 松浦　　稔    52.93 林　　裕士    54.21    52.93 696

安原　　遼    54.59 南　　佳樹    54.37  3:36.10 660
   25.40    52.93  1:19.27  1:47.14  2:13.20  2:41.73  3:07.67  3:36.10 

(   27.53) (   26.34) (   27.87) (   26.06) (   28.53) (   25.94) (   28.43)

4 大阪教育大 加藤　健太    55.05 平　　拓也    53.45    55.05 618

寺田　怜史    53.62 篠原　貴弘    54.09  3:36.21 659
   26.15    55.05  1:20.96  1:48.50  2:13.67  2:42.12  3:07.90  3:36.21 

(   28.90) (   25.91) (   27.54) (   25.17) (   28.45) (   25.78) (   28.31)

5 新潟大 河原　邦将    54.37 井幡　雅文    55.73    54.37 642

樋山　　光    53.61 長堀　一輝    52.66  3:36.37 658
   26.12    54.37  1:20.71  1:50.10  2:16.14  2:43.71  3:08.85  3:36.37 

(   28.25) (   26.34) (   29.39) (   26.04) (   27.57) (   25.14) (   27.52)

6 京都大 清水　一利    54.66 上島　大和    55.08    54.66 632

佐藤　　豪    53.24 古淵　義史    53.62  3:36.60 656
   26.14    54.66  1:20.55  1:49.74  2:15.02  2:42.98  3:08.09  3:36.60 

(   28.52) (   25.89) (   29.19) (   25.28) (   27.96) (   25.11) (   28.51)

7 東京大 角田　　翔    55.61 山田臣太郎    54.72    55.61 600

大熊　将八    54.42 富永　航平    52.37  3:37.12 651
   26.77    55.61  1:21.30  1:50.33  2:16.14  2:44.75  3:10.05  3:37.12 

(   28.84) (   25.69) (   29.03) (   25.81) (   28.61) (   25.30) (   27.07)

8 神戸大 矢野　尊彦    54.71 平川　　翔    55.07    54.71 630

安倍　健登    54.87 井出　健太    53.44  3:38.09 643
   26.80    54.71  1:21.13  1:49.78  2:16.20  2:44.65  3:10.55  3:38.09 

(   27.91) (   26.42) (   28.65) (   26.42) (   28.45) (   25.90) (   27.54)

9 愛媛大 山岡　洋平    55.53 久保　優人    55.72    55.53 602

立花　一成    53.57 高橋　洋平    53.39  3:38.21 641
   26.81    55.53  1:21.79  1:51.25  2:17.00  2:44.82  3:10.17  3:38.21 

(   28.72) (   26.26) (   29.46) (   25.75) (   27.82) (   25.35) (   28.04)

10 東京学芸大 児玉　大樹    55.27 宮地　建人    55.42    55.27 611

谷浦　健太    53.83 沼田　洋志    55.37  3:39.89 627
   26.56    55.27  1:21.56  1:50.69  2:16.80  2:44.52  3:11.04  3:39.89 

(   28.71) (   26.29) (   29.13) (   26.11) (   27.72) (   26.52) (   28.85)

11 香川大 三木　寿人    54.27 馬場　勝也    55.45    54.27 645

松本　大輝    55.47 今村　祥史    54.86  3:40.05 625
   26.09    54.27  1:20.93  1:49.72  2:16.22  2:45.19  3:10.88  3:40.05 

(   28.18) (   26.66) (   28.79) (   26.50) (   28.97) (   25.69) (   29.17)

12 防衛大 前田　幸平    56.27 門澤　征彦    56.49    56.27 579

西久保大介    56.25 山田　尚緒    53.29  3:42.30 607
   27.48    56.27  1:22.95  1:52.76  2:19.68  2:49.01  3:14.26  3:42.30 

(   28.79) (   26.68) (   29.81) (   26.92) (   29.33) (   25.25) (   28.04)

13 千葉大 小林　大育    57.72 大塚　芳浩    56.73    57.72 536

小山　哲迪    54.43 前田　龍一    53.65  3:42.53 605
   28.09    57.72  1:25.43  1:54.45  2:21.16  2:48.88  3:14.40  3:42.53 

(   29.63) (   27.71) (   29.02) (   26.71) (   27.72) (   25.52) (   28.13)

14 東北大 半澤　　啓    55.86 大嶽　文秀    55.96    55.86 592

瀧内　陽平    55.96 田中　直行    55.10  3:42.88 602
   26.62    55.86  1:22.65  1:51.82  2:18.90  2:47.78  3:14.40  3:42.88 

(   29.24) (   26.79) (   29.17) (   27.08) (   28.88) (   26.62) (   28.48)
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日本記録  3:14.73

大会記録  3:25.23

順位 チーム名 第一泳者 第二泳者 中間記録 Point

第三泳者 第四泳者 記　録 Point
  50m  100m  150m  200m  250m  300m  350m  400m 

15 横浜国立大 豊田　雅人    54.64 佐藤　保大    56.07    54.64 632

谷中　秀輔    57.00 柳　　礼央    55.31  3:43.02 601
   26.60    54.64  1:21.48  1:50.71  2:17.59  2:47.71  3:14.08  3:43.02 

(   28.04) (   26.84) (   29.23) (   26.88) (   30.12) (   26.37) (   28.94)

16 徳島大 山田　達史    54.27 菅野　夏基    54.11    54.27 645

小笠原健泰    57.76 岩谷　　匠    57.56  3:43.70 595
   26.28    54.27  1:20.37  1:48.38  2:16.34  2:46.14  3:13.24  3:43.70 

(   27.99) (   26.10) (   28.01) (   27.96) (   29.80) (   27.10) (   30.46)

17 岐阜大 宇野　嘉朗    56.23 井岡　正貴    57.31    56.23 580

加古　智哉    54.97 平井　優樹    55.61  3:44.12 592
   27.19    56.23  1:23.67  1:53.54  2:20.20  2:48.51  3:15.11  3:44.12 

(   29.04) (   27.44) (   29.87) (   26.66) (   28.31) (   26.60) (   29.01)

18 福岡教育大 曽川　純平    56.34 稲冨　　通    56.31    56.34 577

辰本　拓磨    57.37 井上　裕大    54.55  3:44.57 588
   27.24    56.34  1:23.20  1:52.65  2:20.79  2:50.02  3:16.15  3:44.57 

(   29.10) (   26.86) (   29.45) (   28.14) (   29.23) (   26.13) (   28.42)

19 大阪大 大庭　隆宏    57.08 坂本　周平    54.19    57.08 555

小池　翔一    56.91 藤原　有吾    56.73  3:44.91 586
   26.99    57.08  1:23.05  1:51.27  2:18.66  2:48.18  3:15.20  3:44.91 

(   30.09) (   25.97) (   28.22) (   27.39) (   29.52) (   27.02) (   29.71)

20 佐賀大 石戸成一郎    56.94 松田　知也    55.62    56.94 559

三原　　昇    55.42 杠　　拓哉    57.07  3:45.05 585
   27.75    56.94  1:23.20  1:52.56  2:18.91  2:47.98  3:15.03  3:45.05 

(   29.19) (   26.26) (   29.36) (   26.35) (   29.07) (   27.05) (   30.02)

21 和歌山大 林　　浩明    56.41 山本　裕介    54.35    56.41 575

中村　数馬    56.65 田端　祐介    58.06  3:45.47 581
   26.92    56.41  1:22.14  1:50.76  2:16.82  2:47.41  3:14.77  3:45.47 

(   29.49) (   25.73) (   28.62) (   26.06) (   30.59) (   27.36) (   30.70)

22 東京農工大 山根　健輔    56.61 松本　雄佑    55.46    56.61 569

上田　貴生    56.48 高濱　晃大    58.01  3:46.56 573
   27.25    56.61  1:22.79  1:52.07  2:19.14  2:48.55  3:15.77  3:46.56 

(   29.36) (   26.18) (   29.28) (   27.07) (   29.41) (   27.22) (   30.79)

23 東京工業大 濱島　大輝    56.36 森岡　英樹    56.00    56.36 576

朝日　達哉    57.58 境野　瑞希    57.06  3:47.00 570
   27.18    56.36  1:23.34  1:52.36  2:19.88  2:49.94  3:17.25  3:47.00 

(   29.18) (   26.98) (   29.02) (   27.52) (   30.06) (   27.31) (   29.75)

24 長崎大 楠原　俊将    56.54 川野　智史    56.78    56.54 571

上名为　隆    56.90 内村　駿佑    57.20  3:47.42 567
   28.07    56.54  1:23.75  1:53.32  2:20.31  2:50.22  3:16.97  3:47.42 

(   28.47) (   27.21) (   29.57) (   26.99) (   29.91) (   26.75) (   30.45)

25 群馬大 新川　恭平    57.36 阿部　将大    57.38    57.36 546

小木　勇人    58.14 高野　　謙    54.95  3:47.83 564
   27.35    57.36  1:24.51  1:54.74  2:22.03  2:52.88  3:18.53  3:47.83 

(   30.01) (   27.15) (   30.23) (   27.29) (   30.85) (   25.65) (   29.30)

26 三重大 福田　逸併    55.38 鈴木　翔太    55.59    55.38 607

番土　達矢    56.87 山下　大智  1:00.66  3:48.50 559
   26.51    55.38  1:21.85  1:50.97  2:18.35  2:47.84  3:15.24  3:48.50 

(   28.87) (   26.47) (   29.12) (   27.38) (   29.49) (   27.40) (   33.26)

27 秋田大 石黒　一諭    57.60 荒谷　　志    58.17    57.60 540

星　　豪志    56.98 山田　夏輝    56.34  3:49.09 554
   27.43    57.60  1:25.30  1:55.77  2:22.53  2:52.75  3:19.82  3:49.09 

(   30.17) (   27.70) (   30.47) (   26.76) (   30.22) (   27.07) (   29.27)

28 高知大 寺西　裕器    56.51 丹下　　直    56.63    56.51 572

先浜　　朗    56.78 桃本　大樹    59.27  3:49.19 554
   27.07    56.51  1:23.10  1:53.14  2:20.12  2:49.92  3:18.43  3:49.19 

(   29.44) (   26.59) (   30.04) (   26.98) (   29.80) (   28.51) (   30.76)
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日本記録  3:14.73

大会記録  3:25.23

順位 チーム名 第一泳者 第二泳者 中間記録 Point

第三泳者 第四泳者 記　録 Point
  50m  100m  150m  200m  250m  300m  350m  400m 

29 海上保安大 岡村　　祥    57.94 多田　大樹    55.16    57.94 530

嶋本　恭平    56.83 大岩　恭平    59.68  3:49.61 551
   27.51    57.94  1:23.99  1:53.10  2:19.85  2:49.93  3:17.72  3:49.61 

(   30.43) (   26.05) (   29.11) (   26.75) (   30.08) (   27.79) (   31.89)

30 首都大 小沼　　平    57.08 大岡　芳成    57.38    57.08 555

下条慎之介    57.78 五十嵐良平    57.42  3:49.66 550
   27.26    57.08  1:24.53  1:54.46  2:21.93  2:52.24  3:19.51  3:49.66 

(   29.82) (   27.45) (   29.93) (   27.47) (   30.31) (   27.27) (   30.15)

31 金沢大 高桑　匡平    56.21 和田　昌樹    57.42    56.21 581

林　悠太朗    56.90 小野　遼平    59.42  3:49.95 548
   27.58    56.21  1:23.18  1:53.63  2:20.82  2:50.53  3:19.43  3:49.95 

(   28.63) (   26.97) (   30.45) (   27.19) (   29.71) (   28.90) (   30.52)

32 大分大 新田　雅成    58.68 岩田　将悟    54.03    58.68 510

藤井　晨克    56.34 福岡賢一郎  1:00.92  3:49.97 548
   28.30    58.68  1:24.63  1:52.71  2:19.68  2:49.05  3:17.32  3:49.97 

(   30.38) (   25.95) (   28.08) (   26.97) (   29.37) (   28.27) (   32.65)

33 弘前大 鷹木　　大    56.18 高畑　元気    56.45    56.18 582

阿保　秀歩    58.05 能登　翔平  1:00.20  3:50.88 541
   27.07    56.18  1:23.17  1:52.63  2:20.44  2:50.68  3:18.88  3:50.88 

(   29.11) (   26.99) (   29.46) (   27.81) (   30.24) (   28.20) (   32.00)

33 富山大 牧田　大毅    54.48 林　　耕平    59.93    54.48 638

矢武　長親    59.77 三木　拓海    56.70  3:50.88 541
   26.44    54.48  1:23.32  1:54.41  2:22.55  2:54.18  3:21.13  3:50.88 

(   28.04) (   28.84) (   31.09) (   28.14) (   31.63) (   26.95) (   29.75)

35 静岡大 岡本　祐樹    57.64 山田　憲史    58.60    57.64 539

森　　寛顕    56.51 吉田　　陽    59.11  3:51.86 535
   28.11    57.64  1:26.02  1:56.24  2:22.63  2:52.75  3:20.96  3:51.86 

(   29.53) (   28.38) (   30.22) (   26.39) (   30.12) (   28.21) (   30.90)

36 大阪府立大 内田　裕大    57.78 杉本　卓巳    58.59    57.78 535

宮本　拓磨    57.83 坂元　宏彰    58.19  3:52.39 531
   27.86    57.78  1:25.37  1:56.37  2:23.74  2:54.20  3:21.17  3:52.39 

(   29.92) (   27.59) (   31.00) (   27.37) (   30.46) (   26.97) (   31.22)

37 宮崎大 北畠　俊輔    57.02 小野　貴史    58.15    57.02 556

原口　洋平    59.01 西村　北斗    58.32  3:52.50 530
   27.49    57.02  1:24.52  1:55.17  2:23.02  2:54.18  3:21.13  3:52.50 

(   29.53) (   27.50) (   30.65) (   27.85) (   31.16) (   26.95) (   31.37)

38 九州大 甲斐　敬浩    55.38 柳　登貴人  1:03.58    55.38 607

中里　一幾    57.81 朝倉　一揮    57.11  3:53.88 521
   26.13    55.38  1:24.37  1:58.96  2:26.44  2:56.77  3:24.40  3:53.88 

(   29.25) (   28.99) (   34.59) (   27.48) (   30.33) (   27.63) (   29.48)

39 広島大 小坂　城司  1:00.28 古賀　友喜    56.12  1:00.28 471

阿部　誠司    59.89 安福　悟志    57.61  3:53.90 521
   28.29  1:00.28  1:27.34  1:56.40  2:24.99  2:56.29  3:23.67  3:53.90 

(   31.99) (   27.06) (   29.06) (   28.59) (   31.30) (   27.38) (   30.23)

40 山口大 清水　貴大    55.65 菅原　大樹    58.20    55.65 598

三宅　啓晶    59.53 其原　敬志  1:01.15  3:54.53 517
   27.05    55.65  1:23.23  1:53.85  2:22.56  2:53.38  3:22.75  3:54.53 

(   28.60) (   27.58) (   30.62) (   28.71) (   30.82) (   29.37) (   31.78)

41 一橋大 加藤　健太    59.25 木舩　　優    56.94    59.25 496

横田　啓介    57.34 森　龍之介  1:01.69  3:55.22 512
   27.90    59.25  1:26.27  1:56.19  2:23.31  2:53.53  3:22.28  3:55.22 

(   31.35) (   27.02) (   29.92) (   27.12) (   30.22) (   28.75) (   32.94)

42 北海道大 池田　将平    58.50 大谷　紀彦    59.72    58.50 515

伊藤　大哲    58.43 神田　高志  1:02.47  3:59.12 487
   28.26    58.50  1:27.77  1:58.22  2:25.75  2:56.65  3:26.19  3:59.12 

(   30.24) (   29.27) (   30.45) (   27.53) (   30.90) (   29.54) (   32.93)
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日本記録  3:14.73

大会記録  3:25.23

順位 チーム名 第一泳者 第二泳者 中間記録 Point

第三泳者 第四泳者 記　録 Point
  50m  100m  150m  200m  250m  300m  350m  400m 

43 名古屋大 田鹿　良介  1:00.73 矢田　五郎    59.86  1:00.73 460

平田　隼也  1:00.41 梶田　暁登  1:00.01  4:01.01 476
   28.59  1:00.73  1:28.98  2:00.59  2:29.58  3:01.00  3:29.12  4:01.01 

(   32.14) (   28.25) (   31.61) (   28.99) (   31.42) (   28.12) (   31.89)

44 大阪市立大 宮本　篤志    58.88 小梶　幹太    58.53    58.88 505

坂根　達也  1:02.17 坂本　一晃  1:03.76  4:03.34 462
   27.92    58.88  1:26.81  1:57.41  2:26.61  2:59.58  3:30.07  4:03.34 

(   30.96) (   27.93) (   30.60) (   29.20) (   32.97) (   30.49) (   33.27)

45 京都工繊大 坂本　　翔    58.46 清水　啓史    57.80    58.46 516

高橋　朋宏  1:02.34 藤原　一浩  1:05.29  4:03.89 459
   27.84    58.46  1:25.85  1:56.26  2:25.66  2:58.60  3:28.44  4:03.89 

(   30.62) (   27.39) (   30.41) (   29.40) (   32.94) (   29.84) (   35.45)

46 熊本大 中原　　仁  1:00.53 石塚　龍嗣    59.79  1:00.53 465

亀井　竣輔    58.87 西田　直也  1:05.26  4:04.45 456
   28.07  1:00.53  1:29.94  2:00.32  2:28.11  2:59.19  3:29.07  4:04.45 

(   32.46) (   29.41) (   30.38) (   27.79) (   31.08) (   29.88) (   35.38)
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